ST NORBERT COLLEGE

CLOVERDALE - AM RUN

TIME STOP 2024 NARRATIVE

RAILWAY PRDE, RIGHT JOHN ST, LEFT WELSHPOOL RD, RIGHT
From Depot | TOMLINSON RD, INTO PLANET ST, LEFT COHN ST, RIGHT

BISHOPGATE ST, RIGHT MERCURY ST, RIGHT STAR ST.

7.35 STOP1 |T/P BUS STOP 14393, STAR STREET BEFORE OATS STREET
LEFT OATS ST, CROSS OVER ORRONG RD, LEFT ARMADALE RD

7.41 STOP2 |ARMADALE ROAD (PEET PARK) OPPOSITE RAY RD
RIGHT ALEXANDER RD

242 STOP 3 T/P BUS STOP 14314, ALEXANDER ROAD AFTER ACTON AVE,
RIVERVALE
CONTINUE ON ALEXANDER RD

245 STOP 4 T/P BUS STOP 14318, ALEXANDER RD AFTER ARLUNYA AVE,
BELMONT
RIGHT BELGRAVIA ST, LEFT WRIGHT ST

7.46 STOP5 |T/P BUS STOP 11307, WRIGHT STREET AFTER GILROY ST
LEFT HARDY RD,

7.48 STOP6 |T/P BUS STOP 11309, HARDEY RD BEFORE PRATT ST
RIGHT SYDENHAM ST

7.50 STOP7 |SYDENHAM STREET AFTER LEAKE ST
RIGHT EPSOM AVE

253 STOP 8 T/P BUS STOP 14297, EPSOM AVE AFTER DALGLISH RD,
CLOVERDALE




RIGHT ORPINGTON ST, LEFT HARDEY RD, RIGHT GABRIEL ST

7.55 STOP 9 T/P BUS STOP 14279, GABRIEL STREET AFTER PEARL RD
LEFT BELGRAVIA ST
7.57 STOP 10 |T/P BUS STOP 14249, BELGRAVIA ST, AFTER KEANE ST.
RIGHT SCOTT ST, RIGHT TRINK ST
7.59 STOP 11 |Roadside @ The end of Trink St
RIGHT FISHER, LEFT GABRIEL, LEFT ABERNETHY RD, RIGHT
KEANE ST
8.03 STOP 12 |Roadside 86 Keane St, Kewdale
CONT. KEANE ST, LEFT ACTON AVE, RIGHT PRESIDENT ST
T/P BUS STOP 14373, PRESIDENT STREET BEFORE JENMARK
8.08 STOP 13
WAY
CONT. PRESIDENT ST
8.10 STOP 14 |T/P BUS STOP 14375, PRESIDENT STREET AFTER JEFFREY ST
CONTINUE ON PRESIDENT, LEFT ORRONG RD, RIGHT KEWDALE
RD, LEFT WELSHPOOL RD, RIGHT GEORGE ST, RIGHT CENTRE ST
8.20 TERMINATE ST NORBERT COLLEGE




	AM

